
18. Römercup 2011

Ladenburg, 02.-03.07.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ludwig Weiß AV Reilingen
2:40

02
SS 8:3

53
 1  5  2 11 0 5.III

2 Robin Marc Riebes KSV Eppelborn
SS 12:3

51
TÜ 13:0

44
2:20

03
 2  9  4 27 3 3.II

3 Sabrina Fischer ASV Renchen
SS 6:0

54
3:35

01
SS 14:2

52
 2 10  3 23 1 1.I

4 Lorenz Gölz KSV Bensheim
0:25

03
0:35

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Josef Werner ESV München - Ost
0:55

02
TÜ 14:1

43 Fr
 1  4  2 14 2 4.II

2 Martin Dega ASV Urloffen
SS 7:0

51 Fr
TÜ 15:1

43
 2  9  3 22 2 2.I

3 Jan Bender KSV Bensheim
Fr

2:25

11
3:40

12
 0  2  0  2 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Robin Marc Riebes - Sabrina Fischer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Martin Dega - Jan Bender

1-Fr Josef Werner (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Ludwig Weiß AV Reilingen 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 3 Jan Bender KSV Bensheim 0 6.00:20

Pool A 2 Robin Marc Riebes KSV Eppelborn 5 3.SS 5:0

Pool B 1 Josef Werner ESV München - Ost 0 4.01:20

Pool A 3 Sabrina Fischer ASV Renchen 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Martin Dega ASV Urloffen 0 2.00:30

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

2:40

0
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1

SS 12:3

5

 3 I

3

SS 8:3

5

1

3:35

0
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3

2:20

0

2

SS 14:2

5

III

S P K T

1 5 2 11

1 5 2 14

1 5 2 17

Pool B

 1
2

0:55

0

 2
1

SS 7:0

5

 3 III

3

TÜ 14:1

4

1

2:25

1

I
3

TÜ 15:1

4
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1 4 2 14

2 9 3 22

0 2 0 2
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